W fF F B RS

Spare Part List ( Gas baking oven)

FF5 % M AW HE tem % M & W HE
Item Name Qty Name Qty
L JGHUIF G PNP 1H 5 W] 140
Photoelectric switch PNP 1piece Cream scraper 1 piece
3 JGHUIFK NPN 1H A USIIEFR 4%
Photoelectric switch NPN 1 pieces Long lateral iron 4 pieces
s L IFL PNP 1H . SAIIETR 4%
Proximity switch PNP 1 piece short lateral iron 4 pieces
; LTS NPN 1H g ZE AN 5 &
Proximity switch NPN 1piece knife blade 5 suits
9 FpE] N 2K HE 2% DC220V 7 AR 2 1 10 T (T ) 1kg
Relay DC220V 2 pieces Lube 1lkg
1 AT A% 2510/0910 220V %1 1 P[5 Sk 22 M6*10 20 %
AC contactor 2510/0910 220V Each per 1 Half round head screw 6*10 20 pieces
AN SIBAE M6*12*20%25
Pk 2E 1-1.6A 2.5-4A &2 K M8*.30/ M10%40/ & 20 3%
13 14 Outside hexagonal bolt
Heat Relay 1-1.6A/2.5-4A Each per 2 Each per 20
M6*12*20*25
M8%*30/M10*40/
Pk 12-18/1.6-2.5 %1 H I _ﬁq R M12720780%100 %203
15 16 Outside hexagonal bolt
Heart relay 12-18/1.6-2.5 Each per 1 Each per 20
M12*20*80*100
B[] 22
17 NS S 20A /6A %1 K 18 M6*10/ 8%10/ 10*10 & 20 %
Small breaker 20A/6A Each per 1 Tighten screw M6*10/ 8*10/ | Each per 20
10*10
Lo FTFEIT K 1X25-311 2 1 - 2 1E M6/M8/M10/M12/M16 %20 3¢
Travel switch LX25-311 2 pieces Nut Each per 20
” SR IT R 1 JF 1 14 2 H - e 1) 1) 2 20 1 H
Knob switch 1open 1close 2 pieces Valve coil 1piece
53 TFTFR 1H " BEIR 5&
Urgency stop switch 1 piece porcelain beads
- TR A 2 % ” T 8 5K
Bolt of Plate frame 2 pieces Orange belt$8 5 meters
57 e (BRERALED 2 K )8 T d5 5K
Eccentricity set 2 pieces Orange beltd5 5 meters
iRk E 212 5 1 A/ AT AR 31
29 . . 30 3 pieces
Graphite seal212 Spiece Upper roller wheel
31 Bk 7K 35 51 3 WAL R e (R 24
machine seal 5 pieces Cream proof seal (plastic) 2 pieces
23 Pk ¢25 10 X 34 AN KIH d16 20 X
White rubber ring$25 10 pieces Stainless steel nozzles$16 20 pieces
35 | AIRE ¢32 10 2 36 | £ H 10 2




White rubber ring$32 10 pieces Polishing brush 10 pieces

5 | JE B8 $85%3.5 10 2 28 JH 1E
O-shape ring$85x3.5 10 pieces chimney 1 suit

39 A (KX) 10 A 40 T4 4/5
Impeller (the bigger one) 10 pieces Chimney hand shank 4/5

" WAL (1) 1 H 2 B R HLA RS 5%
Liquid level controller (with Block) 1 piece Stick of biscuit sheet cooler 5 pieces

23 HEI%H7K 6306 /6205 /51105 £ 50 a4 gt 2E
Imported bearing Each per 5 Plate frame 2 suits

45 RkEE 1.5 K/ 5 2k 4 1 16 FUKER 3 K
Ignitor controller 4 pieces Ignition pin 3 pieces

47 ® O 14 48 WRIZHLEZ T 2160x540 1£E
Slurry pipe 1 piece Cream spreading Belt 1set
HEZC 10A-1x4 K (HL1F)300 15 1 n IR AR (LD 11

49 Chain 10A-1x4M(machine member) _/\ 50 Control crank of redactor _/\

. 1 piece ) lpiece
300 pieces (machine member)

51 B 41 08B/10A/12A/16A 2N 5y RS 08B/10A/12A/16A 2N
Chain lock 08B/10A/12A/16A Each per 2 Half chain lock Each per5
L WL RIFUAIE CHLA

. . . 14 . . . 30 &

53 Back plate of main engine (machine ) 54 Sole of auxiliary engine (machine

14 pieces 30set
member) member)

- 1/ A Bl R %34 5 3R 14
Door / electric box keys Each per 3 Mitsubishi panel 1 piece
— Tk A P 1 B / e g D P
S T 14 . . #1

57 ) o ) 58 Equipment Manual / electrical
Manual of Mitsubishi 1 piece o Each per 1

schematic diagram

5 el $6/8/10/12/16 %20 1 €0 S $6/8/10/12/12 %20 A
Flat gasket 20pcs Spring gasket 20pcs

61 T E-#4£ 4% T Closing wrench %1 6 JT 142 F Opening Wrench %1
8-10/11-13/13-15/12-14/16-18/17-19 Each perl 32-36/24-27 Each perl

[t 52 #% T Fixed wrench
AMM 27N f 2k 14 1
63 B SR % 64 | 8-10/11-13/13-15/12-14/16-18/17- #
4MM Sheet metal hexagonal key 1 piece 19 Each per 1
NAR 1 &

6 K 14 L 66 TG BT 14

Hex key / Allen key 1 set Adjustable Wrench 1 piece

water pipe hook 1 pc

Website: www.zqcoral.com TEL: +86-758-2873296 FAX: +86-758-2879096 Postcode: 526020

Address: Xiangdong Industrial Zone, 8th Duanzhou RD, Zhaoqing City, Guangdong Province, China




